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Purchase ANY COMBINATION of 20 or more replacement or new
construction windows between October 1st and November 10th, 2017
and receive a FREE TURKEY in time for your Thanksgiving Dinner. wweatherpg}‘ne‘!

Call 876-5440 for details. 1948
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TEAM PLAYERS at Weatherpanel
S S 117
Thu Oct5 7:00 PM vs Canadiens Sun Jan7 1:00 PM @ Flyers
Sat  Oct7 7:00 PM @ Islanders Tue Jan9 7:00 PM vs Jets
Mon Oct?9 3:00 PM vs Devils Thu  Jan |1 7:00 PM vs Blue Jackets
Thu Oct 12 10:30 PM @ Sharks Thu Jan 18 7:30 PM @ Rangers
Sat Oct I4 10:30 PM @ Kings Sat  Jan 20 1:00 PM vs Stars
Sun  Oct I5 9:00 PM @ Ducks Mon Jan 22 9:00 PM @ Flames
Tue Oct |17 10:00 PM @ Golden Knights Tue Jan 23 9:00 PM @ Oilers
Fri Oct 20 7:00 PM vs Canucks Thu Jan 25 10:00 PM @ Canucks
Sat  Oct 2l 7:00 PM @ Bruins Tue Jan 30 7:00 PM vs Devils
Tue  Oct 24 7:30 PM vs Red Wings Thu Feb | 7:00 PM vs Panthers
Wed Oct 25 8:00 PM @ Blue Jackets Sat Feb 3 7:00 PM vs Blues
Sat  Oct 28 1:00 PM vs Sharks Tue Febé6 7:00 PM vs Ducks
Thu Nov 2 10:00 PM @ Coyotes Thu Feb8 7:00 PM vs Islanders
Sat Nov4 8:00 PM @ Stars Sat Feb 10 7:00 PM @ Bruins
Tue Nov7 7:00 PM vs Capitals Sun  Feb I 7:00 PM vs Avalanche
Fri Nov 10 7:00 PM vs Panthers Tue Feb I3 7:00 PM vs Lightning
Sat  Nov || 7:00 PM @ Canadiens Thu Feb I5 7:30 PM @ Senators
Tue Nov |4 7:00 PM @ Penguins Sat Feb 17 [:00 PM vs Kings
Fri Nov |7 7:30 PM @ Red Wings Mon Feb |19 3:00 PM vs Capitals
Sat Nov 18 7:00 PM vs Hurricanes Thu Feb 22 7:30 PM @ Red Wings
Mon Nov 20 7:00 PM vs Blue Jackets Sat Feb 24 7:00 PM @ Capitals
Wed Nov 22 7:00 PM vs Wild Sun  Feb 25 5:00 PM vs Bruins
Fri Nov 24 7:00 PM vs Qilers Wed Feb 28 7:00 PM @ Lightning
Sat  Nov 25 7:00 PM @ Canadiens Fri Mar 2 7:30 PM @ Panthers
Tue Nov 28 7:00 PM vs Lightning Mon Mar 5 7:30 PM vs Maple Leafs
Fri Dec | 7:00 PM vs Penguins Wed Mar7 7:30 PM vs Flames
Sat  Dec?2 7:00 PM @ Penguins Thu Mar8 7:30 PM @ Senators
Tue Dec5 9:00 PM @ Avalanche Sat Mar 10 1:00 PM vs Golden Knights
Fri Dec 8 8:30 PM @ Blackhawks T Thu Marl5 7:00 PM vs Maple Leafs
E Sun  Dec |0 7:00 PM @ Blues g Sat Mar |7 1:00 PM vs Blackhawks
@ Tue Decl2 7:00 PM vs Senators g Mon Marl9 7:00 PM vs Predators
E Thu Dec 14 7:00 PM @ Flyers = Wed Mar2l 7:00 PM vs Coyotes
3 Fri Dec 15 7:00 PM vs Hurricanes Fri Mar 23 7:00 PM vs Canadiens
A Tue Decl9 7:30 PM vs Bruins Sat Mar 24 7:00 PM @ Rangers
Fri Dec 22 7:00 PM vs Flyers Mon Mar 26 7:00 PM @ Maple Leafs
Sat Dec 23 7:00 PM @ Hurricanes Thu Mar 29 7:00 PM vs Red Wings
Wed Dec 27 7:00 PM @ Islanders Sat  Mar 31 8:00 PM @ Predators
Fri Dec 29 7:00 PM @ Devils Mon Apr?2 7:00 PM @ Maple Leafs
Mon Jan | 1:00 PM vs Rangers Wed Apr 4 7:30 PM vs Senators
Thu Jan 4 8:00 PM @ Wild Fri Apr 6 7:30 PM @ Lightning
Fri  Jan5 8:00 PM @ Jets Sat  Apr7 7:00 PM @ Panthers
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Thanksgiving|Day
is just around
the corner::
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NOTthis kind
of Turkey!

for you to order replacement
or new construction windows
with an increased line of

/ manufacturers to choose from!
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WINDOWS INCORPORATED THE PROFESSIONAL WAY

Mix and match manufacturers to meet the 20 window purchases to qualify for a free turkey.
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